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Errors and Omissions are Accecpted
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S.No.

Noor-Ul -Huda

Bilal Ishaq

Nouman Haider Atique

Muhammad Hashir Naeem

Muhammad Asad

Ahsan Ali

Tajammal Mukhtar

Zeeshan Nabeel

Muhammad Naeem

Zaman Ikhlaq

Adnan Ahmad

Saddam Hussain

Najaf Iqbal

Mohsin Rafique

Huma Irfan

Muhammad Shahan

Muhammad Ilyas

Hamza Nisar

Shabbir Ahmad

Muhammad Ahmad

Syed Kashif Hussain

Muhammad Umair Zahoor

Usman Arif

Muhammad Arqam

Hassan Anwar

Abdulla Shafiq

  Name of the Applicant 

Muhammad Idrees

Muhammad Ishaq

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Naeem Raza

Nazar Hussain

Muhammad Malik

Mukhtar Ahmad

Muhammad Ashiq

Muhammad Siddiq

Ikhlaq Hussain

Malik Ghulam Fareed

Muhammad Mansha

Iqbal Ahmad

Muhammad Rafique

Muhammad Irfan

Gulnaz Khan

Rab Nawaz

Sheikh Nisar Ahmed

Abdul Rashid

Ghulam Murtaza Anjum

Syed Muhammad Aslam

Zahoor Ahmad

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Riaz

Memboob Anwar

Shafiq Ahmed

  Father's Name

461

441

404

402

377

352

332

322

320

311

302

302

294

286

282

282

276

275

259

250

244

242

236

226

222

214

F.Sc. H.Q

461

441

404

402

377

352

332

322

320

311

302

302

294

286

282

282

276

275

259

250

244

242

236

226

222

214

Total   Remarks (Documents Needed)Marks Obt.

6461

5364

11871

7206

5365

8454

11566

12942

10071

5785

10350

5703

5495

5609

5496

5783

4804

8599

8117

10527

11887

12462

2277

3413

6052

3436

App.#

19-MAY-97

14-NOV-96

22-FEB-95

12-AUG-98

28-SEP-97

15-OCT-99

07-SEP-96

01-DEC-96

02-JAN-97

03-MAY-97

05-DEC-93

08-MAY-98

02-DEC-97

16-JUL-96

17-SEP-96

10-NOV-98

01-DEC-94

15-MAR-98

22-JUL-97

07-AUG-96

11-FEB-96

14-DEC-94

04-OCT-95

03-SEP-95

15-AUG-94

25-JUL-95

Date of 
Birth

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

Associate Degree  (Education)

 Degree

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

1100

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

Total
Marks

83.82

80.18

73.45

73.09

68.55

64

60.36

29.27

58.18

56.55

54.91

54.91

53.45

52

51.27

51.27

50.18

50

47.09

45.45

44.36

44

42.91

41.09

40.36

38.91

Per%


